NEW STUDENT AND

BLUFFTON SCHEDULE JUSCB‘TRANSITIONPROGRAMS
SATURDAY, AUGUST 17TH
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USCB New Student Orientation

HARKISCHOOE

NEW STUDENT

TOOLKIT
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Learn How to Sand Shark

8:00AM - 2:.00 PM
4:00 - 6:00 PM
6:30 - 7:30 PM

8:00 - 9:00 PM

9:00 - 10:30 PM

7:30 - 9:00 AM
8:00 - 9:00 AM
9:00 - 10:00 AM
10:00 - 11:45 AM
11:45 AM - 1:15 PM
1:15-2:30 PM
2:30-3:30 PM
3:30-6:00 PM

5:00-7:00 PM
8:00-10:00PM

7:30-9:00 AM
9:30-10:00 AM
10:40-11:30 AM
11:30-1:00 PM
1:00-2:00 PM
2:00-3:00 PM

3:30-4:30 PM
4:30-4:45 PM
4:30-6:30 PM
7:00-8:00 PM

Required Events ¢+

NEW STUDENT MOVE-IN

FAMILY FAREWELL PICINIC
FAMILY FAREWELL AND NEW STUDENT WELCOME

RESIDENCE HALL MEETINGS ¥
COMMUTER STUDENT MEET & GREET

WELOME ACTIVITIES
o KICKBALL- INTRAMURAL FIELD
o GAME NIGHT- LIBRARY 237
o PAINT BY NUMBERS- CAMPUS CENTER 106
o OCULUS GAME NIGHT- LIBRARY 243

SUNDAY, AUGUST 18TH

BREAKFAST

COMMUTER STUDENT CHECK-IN
SHARK SCHOOL KICK-OFF ¥
SMALL GROUP SESSION 1 ¥
LUNCH

SMALL GROUP SESSION 2 %
CLASSROOM EXPECTATIONS ¥

CAMPUS OFFICES OPEN
ADVISING & ACADEMIC SUCCESS- LIBRARY 202
BURSAR- HARGRAY 136

© O O ©o

FINANCIAL AID-HARGRAY 124
SUCCESS COACH DINNER ¥
NEON NIGHT

MONDAY, AUGUST 19TH

BREAKFAST

SMALL GROUP SESSION 3 ¥

FIRST CLASS ¥

LUNCH WITH YOUR MAJOR
BYSTANDER INTERVENTION SESSION ¥

OPTIONAL ACTIVITIES:

e PART-TIME JOB FAIR

e DRUNK DRIVING OBSTACLE COURSE
e SPECIAL INTEREST MEETUPS
CONVOCATION ¥

FIRST-YEAR CLASS PHOTO ¥
COMMUNITY LOW-COUNTRY BOIL
HYPNOTIST

SHARK SCHOOL REGISTRATION
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CAMPUS STORE- BROAD RIVER GROUND FLOOR

CAMPUS HOUSING
CAMPUS CENTER

REC CENTER

CAMPUS CLASSROOMS

DINING HALL
REC CENTER
REC CENTER
CAMPUS CLASSROOMS
SANDBAR DINING HALL
CAMPUS CLASSROOMS
REC CENTER

SANDBAR DINING HALL
REC CENTER

DINING HALL
CAMPUS CLASSROOMS
CAMPUS CLASSROOMS
DINING HALL

REC CENTER

VARIOUS LOCATIONS

REC CENTER
LIBRARY STEPS

CAMPUS CENTER
REC CENTER




