

# ow to Sand Shar

# **NEW STUDENT**

### **BLUFFTON SCHEDULE**

**SUSCB** | NEW STUDENT AND TRANSITION PROGRAMS

**DINING HALL** 

**REC CENTER** 

**DINING HALL** 

### **SATURDAY, AUGUST 17TH**

8:00AM - 2:00 PM **NEW STUDENT MOVE-IN CAMPUS HOUSING** 4:00 - 6:00 PM **FAMILY FAREWELL PICINIC CAMPUS CENTER** 6:30 - 7:30 PM **REC CENTER** FAMILY FAREWELL AND NEW STUDENT WELCOME RESIDENCE HALL MEETINGS 🐬 **CAMPUS CLASSROOMS** 8:00 - 9:00 PM **COMMUTER STUDENT MEET & GREET** 

9:00 - 10:30 PM WELOME ACTIVITIES

**BREAKFAST** 

**NEON NIGHT** 

**BREAKFAST** 

7:30 - 9:00 AM

8:00-10:00PM

7:30-9:00 AM

 KICKBALL- INTRAMURAL FIELD GAME NIGHT- LIBRARY 237

PAINT BY NUMBERS- CAMPUS CENTER 106

OCULUS GAME NIGHT- LIBRARY 243

# **SUNDAY, AUGUST 18TH**

8:00 - 9:00 AM	COMMUTER STUDENT CHECK-IN	REC CENTER
9:00 - 10:00 AM	SHARK SCHOOL KICK-OFF 🛜	REC CENTER
10:00 - 11:45 AM	SMALL GROUP SESSION 1 🛜	CAMPUS CLASSROOMS
11:45 AM - 1:15 PM	LUNCH	SANDBAR DINING HALL
1:15-2:30 PM	SMALL GROUP SESSION 2 🛜	CAMPUS CLASSROOMS
2:30-3:30 PM	CLASSROOM EXPECTATIONS 🛜	REC CENTER
3:30-6:00 PM	CAMPUS OFFICES OPEN  O ADVISING & ACADEMIC SUCCESS- LIBRARY 202  BURSAR- HARGRAY 136  CAMPUS STORE- BROAD RIVER GROUND FLOOR  FINANCIAL AID-HARGRAY 124	
5:00-7:00 PM	SUCCESS COACH DINNER 🛜	SANDBAR DINING HALL

# MONDAY, AUGUST 19TH

9:30-10:00 AM	SMALL GROUP SESSION 3 🛜	CAMPUS CLASSROOMS
10:40-11:30 AM	FIRST CLASS 🛜	CAMPUS CLASSROOMS
11:30-1:00 PM	LUNCH WITH YOUR MAJOR 🛜	DINING HALL
1:00-2:00 PM	BYSTANDER INTERVENTION SESSION 🛜	REC CENTER
2:00-3:00 PM	OPTIONAL ACTIVITIES:  • PART-TIME JOB FAIR  • DRUNK DRIVING OBSTACLE COURSE  • SPECIAL INTEREST MEETUPS	VARIOUS LOCATIONS
3:30-4:30 PM	CONVOCATION 🏲	REC CENTER
4:30-4:45 PM	FIRST-YEAR CLASS PHOTO 🛜	LIBRARY STEPS
4:30-6:30 PM	COMMUNITY LOW-COUNTRY BOIL	CAMPUS CENTER
7:00-8:00 PM	HYPNOTIST	REC CENTER







SHARK SCHOOL REGISTRATION